CATALOG
MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE 116” MODEL
ID DESCRIPTION
SIE295AI15HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 116”, 1.5 HP, 1P, SS
SIE295AI3HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 116”, 3 HP, 3P, SS
SIE295AI3HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 116”, 3 HP, 1P, SS
SIE295AI5HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 116”, 5 HP, 3P, SS
Control System

•	 Safety interlocked doors,
•	 Hinged and removable door, easy to
clean up and maintenance.
 Completely Hose- Down washable
Product Pusher
5
M
EA
T EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
MEAT SLICER
ID DESCRIPTION
SLICER12G MEAT SLICER 12” KNIFE DIAMETER GEAR TRANSMISION 1/3 HP
SLICER13G MEAT SLICER 13” KNIFE DIAMETER GEAR TRANSMISION 1/2 HP
MEAT SLICER
•	 Material: Anodized aluminum.
•	 300mm chrome steel blade.
•	 Gear transmission.

M
EN
T
AUTOMATIC TABLETOP MEAT SLICER
•	 Material: Anodized aluminum.
•	 320mm chrome steel blade.
•	 Slice Thickness 0 to 11 mm.
•	 250 Watt (1/3hp) Motor.
•	 120 volt carriage.
•	 60 cycles.
•	 Cutting speed: 37 to 40 slices per minute.
•	 Weight 62 kg.
•	 Dimensions 60 × 60 × 75 cm.
AUTOMATIC TABLETOP MEAT SLICER
ID DESCRIPTION
SLICER12A AUTOMATIC MEAT SLICER 12” KNIFE DIAMETER GEAR TRANSMISION 3/4 HP
SLICER13A AUTOMATIC MEAT SLICER 13” KNIFE DIAMETER GEAR TRANSMISION 3/4 HP
MEAT SLICER
ID DESCRIPTION
SLICER12B COMERCIAL SLICER 12” KNIFE DIAMETER 1/4 HP
•	 Material: Anodized aluminum.
•	 300 mm chrome steel blade.
•	 Band transmission.
•	 Blade speed: 430 RPM. 1/3 HP motor for faster and

•	 120 volt carriage.
•	 60 cycles.
•	 Cutting speed: 37 to 40 slices per minute.
•	 Weight 62 kg.
•	 Dimensions 60 × 60 × 75 cm.
7
M
EA
T EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
AUTOMATIC MEAT SLICER
ID DESCRIPTION
SLICER14AS AUTOMATIC MEAT SLICER 14” KNIFE DIAMETER GEAR TRANSMISION  2 X 1 HP (STAND)
AUTOMATIC MEAT SLICER
•	 Cuts frozen meat between -4º and 7ºc.
•	 Material: Anodized aluminum.
•	 Automatic variable speed cutting operation of 45 to

EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
M
EA
T EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
MEAT GRINDER PLATE
ID DESCRIPTION
BCD12P12 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 1/2", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P14 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P18 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 1/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P316 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 3/16", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P34 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 3/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P38 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P58 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 5/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P12 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 1/2", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P14 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P18 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 1/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P316 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 3/16", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P34 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 3/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P38 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P58 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 5/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22PK3 MEAT GRINDER 22 LIVER (3) " STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P1 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 1", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P12 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 1/2", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P14 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P18 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 1/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P316 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 3/16", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P34 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 3/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P38 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P58 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 5/8", STAINLESS STEEL
ITALIAN STYLE GRINDER KNIVE GRINDER KNIVE GRINDER STRAIGHT KNIVE
G
r
i

1/2, 5/8, 3/4, 1
9mm
12mm
Thickness Perforations
15
M
EA
T
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T CUTTING BAND SAWS
ID DESCRIPTION
BCB322L1 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 322-50"TO 322-116"
BCB322L2 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 322-117" TO 322-128"
BCB322L3 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 322-129" TO 322-150"
CUTTING BAND SAWS
ID DESCRIPTION
BCB325L1 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 325-50" TO 325-116"
BCB325L2 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 325-117" TO 325-128"
BCB325L3 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 325-129" TO 325-150"
CUTTING BAND SAWS
ID DESCRIPTION
BCB422L1 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 422-50"TO 422-116"
BCB422L2 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 422-117" TO 422-128"
BCB422L3 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 422-129" TO 422-150"
CUTTING BAND SAWS
ID DESCRIPTION
BCB425L1 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 425-50" TO 425-116"
BCB425L2 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 425-117" TO 425-128"
BCB425L3 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 425-129" TO 425-150"
Cutting Band Saws
•	 Less waste.
•	 Better Cuts.
•	 High Quality.